———— TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal): November 2021
Open requisition for the Opening balance Stock for current
Coal Source
Month: Total (MT) month (MT)
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 733050 114514.92
MCL washed coal 0 0.0000
Alternate Coal 0 0.0000
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate coal used as
percentage of Total coal:
Date cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL
Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total
(Washed) (Washed) (Washed) (Washed) (Washed)
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 14599 0.000 0 14599 14599 0 0 14599 17767 0 0 17767 17767 0 0 17767 111347.53 0.00 0.00 111347.53
2 11275 0.000 0 11275 25874 0 0 25874 15839 0 0 15839 33606 0 0 33606 106783.27 0.00 0.00 106783.27
3 7732 0.000 0 7732 33605 0 0 33605 12436 0 0 12436 46041 0 0 46041 102079.03 0.00 0.00 102079.03
4 11266 0.000 0 11266 44871 0 0 44871 11034 0 0 11034 57076 0 0 57076 102310.67 0.00 0.00 102310.67
5 15012 0.000 0 15012 59883 0 0 59883 6254 0 0 6254 63329 0 0 63329 111068.70 0.00 0.00 111068.70
6 22715 0.000 0 22715 82598 0 0 82598 7303 0 0 7303 70632 0 0 70632 126480.49 0.00 0.00 126480.49
7 7572 0.000 0 7572 90170 0 0 90170 6314 0 0 6314 76946 0 0 76946 127738.91 0.00 0.00 127738.91
8 7512 0.000 0 7512 97682 0 0 97682 15933 0 0 15933 92879 0 0 92879 119317.66 0.00 0.00 119317.66
9 14970 0.000 0 14970 112653 0 0 112653 22811 0 0 22811 115690 0 0 115690 111477.00 0.00 0.00 111477.00
10 14876 0.000 0 14876 127528 0 0 127528 18833 0 0 18833 134523 0 0 134523 107519.58 0.00 0.00 107519.58
11 11064 0.000 0 11064 138593 0 0 138593 21205 0 0 21205 155728 0 0 155728 97379.07 0.00 0.00 97379.07
12 25927 0.000 0 25927 164520 0 0 164520 13290 0 0 13290 169018 0 0 169018 110016.82 0.00 0.00 110016.82
13 15624 0.000 0 15624 180144 0 0 180144 15504 0 0 15504 184522 0 0 184522 110137.02 0.00 0.00 110137.02
14 22003 0.000 0 22003 202147 0 0 202147 12257 0 0 12257 196779 0 0 196779 119883.53 0.00 0.00 119883.53
15 34966 0.000 0 34966 237114 0 0 237114 16835 0 0 16835 213613 0 0 213613 138015.18 0.00 0.00 138015.18
16 22378 0.000 0 22378 259492 0 0 259492 23382 0 0 23382 236995 0 0 236995 137011.93 0.00 0.00 137011.93
17 21309 0.000 0 21309 280801 0 0 280801 21739 0 0 21739 258734 0 0 258734 136581.89 0.00 0.00 136581.89
18 22351 0.000 0 22351 303152 0 0 303152 23911 0 0 23911 282645 0 0 282645 135021.92 0.00 0.00 135021.92
19 7658 0.000 0 7658 310809 0 0 310809 21622 0 0 21622 304267 0 0 304267 121057.16 0.00 0.00 121057.16
20 19494 0.000 0 19494 330304 0 0 330304 19901 0 0 19901 324168 0 0 324168 120650.61 0.00 0.00 120650.61
21 12005 0.000 0 12005 342309 0 0 342309 21362 0 0 21362 345530 0 0 345530 111293.71 0.00 0.00 111293.71
22 6522 0.000 0 6522 348831 0 0 348831 23470 0 0 23470 369000 0 0 369000 94345.71 0.00 0.00 94345.71
23 26722 0.000 0 26722 375553 0 0 375553 24829 0 0 24829 393829 0 0 393829 96238.62 0.00 0.00 96238.62
24 34707 0.000 0 34707 410259 0 0 410259 25235 0 0 25235 419064 0 0 419064 105710.32 0.00 0.00 105710.32
25 23334 0.000 0 23334 433593 0 0 433593 26059 0 0 26059 445123 0 0 445123 102984.89 0.00 0.00 102984.89
26 15189 0.000 0 15189 448782 0 0 448782 25520 0 0 25520 470643 0 0 470643 92653.67 0.00 0.00 92653.67
27 7255 0.000 0 7255 456037 0 0 456037 23800 0 0 23800 494443 0 0 494443 76108.36 0.00 0.00 76108.36
28 10407 0.000 0 10407 466444 0 0 466444 28237 0 28237 522680 0 0 522680 58278.94 0.00 0.00 58278.94
29 12066 0.000 0 12066 478510 0 0 478510 20871 0 0 20871 543551 0 0 543551 49473.92 0.00 0.00 49473.92
30 15195 0.000 0 15195 493705 0 0 493705 27492 0 0 27492 571043 0 0 571043 37177.43 0.00 0.00 37177.43
31
Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
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